N>R LN~

Bezirk Sud - Liga

Endstand

SG Eutin / Malente I

VB Libeck Il

ATSV Stockelsdorf Il

VfL Oldesloe Il

SG Kisdorf / Nahe
Kaltenkirchener TS

Moliner SV I

SV Olympia Bad Schwartau

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Spiele

81
72
60
56
55
49
49
26

31
140
: 52
: 56
. 57
163
163
: 86

Punkte

25

11
4

: 3
17 :
15:
14 :
14 :
12 :

11
13
14
14
16

217
124



